BACK to SCHOOL

THE KRAZY COUPON LADY

2021 SCHOOL SUPPLY STOCK UP PRICE LIST

Folders, Paper, Notebooks,
Binders

Binder, regular 1 inch

Binder, durable 2 inch

Binder, durable 3 inch

Binder, flex/poly

Composition Notebook
Construction Paper, 50 sheets+
Copy/Printer Paper, ream
Divider Tabs, 5 ct+

Filler Notebook Paper, 150 sheets
Graph Paper, 80 sheets

Hole Punch, 3-hole binder
Hole Punch, single

Index 3x5 Cards, 100 ct

Paper Clips, 100 ct+
Posterboard 22"x28", white
Posterboard 22"x28", colored
Post-It Note Pop-Up Dispenser
Portfolios, paper 2-pocket

Spiral 1-Subject Notebook

Spiral 3-Subject Notebook

Price

$1.00 each

$3.50 each

$5.50 each
$0.50-$1.00 each
$0.50 each

$1.75 pkg

$0.01 after rebate
$0.50 pkg

$1.00 pkg

$1.50 pkg

$1.25 each

$1.00 each

$0.50 pkg

$0.65 pkg

$0.35 each

$0.50 each

$3.00 each

$0.10 each

$0.25 each

$1.00 each

Folders, Paper, Notebooks,
Binders (continued)

Spiral 5-Subject Notebook
Sticky Notes, 3x3 Post-lt, 45 ct
Sticky Notes, 3x3 Post-lt, 90 ct

Sticky Notes, 3x3 generic 90-100 ct

Writing Instruments

Eraser, pink rubber
Mechanical Pencils, 5 ct+

Pencils, wood generic

Pencils, wood premium (like
Ticonderoga)

Pencil plastic box
Pencil slider case

Pencil cap erasers, 5 ct+

Pencil Sharpener, manual with
shavings receptacle

Pencil sharpener, battery powered
Pens, stick 5 ct +

Pens, retractable

Bic Pens

Zippered pendl pouch, plastic

Zippered pendil pouch, fabric

Price

$1.50 each
$0.40 pad
$0.80 pad

$0.60 pad

Price

$0.25 each

$0.50 [$0.10 per
mechanical pencil]

$0.05 each
$0.10 each
$1.00 each
$0.50 each
$0.25 pkg
$0.50 each
$7.50 each
$0.50 pkg
$0.25 each
$0.50 each
$0.50 each

$1.00 each

FALL 2021



BAC K Sc H 0 O I- THE KRAZY COUPON LADY
to 2021 SCHOOL SUPPLY STOCK UP PRICE LIST

Colored Pencils, Crayons, Price Glue, Scissors, Rulers Price
Markers
Chalkboard Chalk, 12 piece generic ~ $0.50 pkg Glue, 4 oz liquid school generic $0.25/hottle
Chalkboard Chalk, 12 piece name Glue. 4 07 liauid school Elmer’ 0.50/bottl
brand [like Crayola or Prang] $1.00 pkg 1, GLIQUIE SC0OTEIMETS $0.50/borte
Colored Pendils, generic 12 ct $0.50 pkg Glue sticks $0.25 each
Colored Pencils, Crayola 12 ct $1.00 pkg Ruler, plastic $0.15 each
1Cglotred Pencils, Crayola Twistables $2.50 phg Ruler, wood $0.25 each
C
Crayons, Crayola Twistables 24 ¢t Mini ~ $2.50 pkg Scissors, kid size $0.50 each
(rayons, generic 24 ct $0.25 pkg

Dry Erase Board, 8.5x11 with marker ~ $3.50 each

Dry Erase Markers $0.25 each
Highlighters $0.25 each
Markers, 10 ct Crayola $1.00 pkg
Markers, Crayola washable $1.75 pkg
Markers, 10 ct generic $0.50 pkg
Permanent Markers $0.50 each
Watercolors 8 color kit $1.00 each
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Misc Price Misc (continued) Price
Backpacks, basic $3.50 each White correction fluid $0.50/bottle
Backpacks, name brand 50% Off White correction tape $1.25 each
Batteries AA/AAA $0.25 each Ziploc Sandwich Bags, 90 ct $1.50/hox
Combination Lock, Masterlock $3.50 each

Compass tool $0.25 each

Dictionary, pocket $1.00 each

Disinfecting wipes, 35 ct+ $1.50 each

Hand Sanitizer, 8 oz $1.00 each

Magic Erasers $0.50 each

Poster putty, 2 oz $1.00 each

Protractor Tool $0.25 each

Reinforcement circle labels, 200 ct $1.00 pkg

Rubber bands, 50 ct+ $0.50 pkg
Stapler, mini $1.00 each
Stapler, compact/stand up $3.50 each
Stapler, desk full-size $5.00 each
Tape, clear roll 500"+ $0.75 each
Tissue box, 100 ct+ $0.75/box
USB 3.0 16GB $6.00 each
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