#### 2021 SCHOOL SUPPLY STOCK UP PRICE LIST

### **BACK to SCHOOL**

Folders, Paper, Notebooks, Binders	Price
Binder, regular 1 inch	\$1.00 each
Binder, durable 2 inch	\$3.50 each
Binder, durable 3 inch	\$5.50 each
Binder, flex/poly	\$0.50-\$1.00 each
Composition Notebook	\$0.50 each
Construction Paper, 50 sheets+	\$1.75 pkg
Copy/Printer Paper, ream	\$0.01 after rebate
Divider Tabs, 5 ct+	\$0.50 pkg
Filler Notebook Paper, 150 sheets	\$1.00 pkg
Graph Paper, 80 sheets	\$1.50 pkg
Hole Punch, 3-hole binder	\$1.25 each
Hole Punch, single	\$1.00 each
Index 3x5 Cards, 100 ct	\$0.50 pkg
Paper Clips, 100 ct+	\$0.65 pkg
Posterboard 22"x28", white	\$0.35 each
Posterboard 22"x28", colored	\$0.50 each
Post-It Note Pop-Up Dispenser	\$3.00 each
Portfolios, paper 2-pocket	\$0.10 each
Spiral 1-Subject Notebook	\$0.25 each
Spiral 3-Subject Notebook	\$1.00 each

Folders, Paper, Notebooks, Binders (continued)	Price
Spiral 5-Subject Notebook	\$1.50 each
Sticky Notes, 3x3 Post-It, 45 ct	\$0.40 pad
Sticky Notes, 3x3 Post-It, 90 ct	\$0.80 pad
Sticky Notes, 3x3 generic 90-100 ct	\$0.60 pad
Writing Instruments	Price
Eraser, pink rubber	\$0.25 each
Mechanical Pencils, 5 ct+	\$0.50 [\$0.10 per mechanical pencil]
Pencils, wood generic	\$0.05 each
Pencils, wood premium (like Ticonderoga)	\$0.10 each
Pencil plastic box	\$1.00 each
Pencil slider case	\$0.50 each
Pencil cap erasers, 5 ct+	\$0.25 pkg
Pencil Sharpener, manual with shavings receptacle	\$0.50 each
Pencil sharpener, battery powered	\$7.50 each
Pens, stick 5 ct +	\$0.50 pkg
Pens, retractable	\$0.25 each
Bic Pens	\$0.50 each
Zippered pencil pouch, plastic	\$0.50 each
Zippered pencil pouch, fabric	\$1.00 each



2021 SCHOOL SUPPLY STOCK UP PRICE LIST

# **BACK to SCHOOL**

Colored Pencils, Crayons, Markers	Price
Chalkboard Chalk, 12 piece generic	\$0.50 pkg
Chalkboard Chalk, 12 piece name brand [like Crayola or Prang]	\$1.00 pkg
Colored Pencils, generic 12 ct	\$0.50 pkg
Colored Pencils, Crayola 12 ct	\$1.00 pkg
Colored Pencils, Crayola Twistables 12 ct	\$2.50 pkg
Crayons, Crayola 24 ct	\$0.50 pkg
Crayons, Crayola Twistables 24 ct Mini	\$2.50 pkg
Crayons, generic 24 ct	\$0.25 pkg
Dry Erase Board, 8.5x11 with marker	\$3.50 each
Dry Erase Markers	\$0.25 each
Highlighters	\$0.25 each
Markers, 10 ct Crayola	\$1.00 pkg
Markers, Crayola washable	\$1.75 pkg
Markers, 10 ct generic	\$0.50 pkg
Permanent Markers	\$0.50 each
Watercolors 8 color kit	\$1.00 each

Glue, Scissors, Rulers	Price
Glue, 4 oz liquid school generic	\$0.25/bottle
Glue, 4 oz liquid school Elmer's	\$0.50/bottle
Glue sticks	\$0.25 each
Ruler, plastic	\$0.15 each
Ruler, wood	\$0.25 each
Scissors, full size	\$1.00 each
Scissors, kid size	\$0.50 each



#### THE KRAZY COUPON LADY

# **BACK to SCHOOL**

2021 SCHOOL SUPPLY STOCK UP PRICE LIST

Misc	Price
Backpacks, basic	\$3.50 each
Backpacks, name brand	50% Off
Batteries AA/AAA	\$0.25 each
Combination Lock, Masterlock	\$3.50 each
Compass tool	\$0.25 each
Dictionary, pocket	\$1.00 each
Disinfecting wipes, 35 ct+	\$1.50 each
Hand Sanitizer, 8 oz	\$1.00 each
Magic Erasers	\$0.50 each
Poster putty, 2 oz	\$1.00 each
Protractor Tool	\$0.25 each
Reinforcement circle labels, 200 ct	\$1.00 pkg
Rubber bands, 50 ct+	\$0.50 pkg
Stapler, mini	\$1.00 each
Stapler, compact/stand up	\$3.50 each
Stapler, desk full-size	\$5.00 each
Tape, clear roll 500"+	\$0.75 each
Tissue box, 100 ct+	\$0.75/box
USB 3.0 16GB	\$6.00 each

Misc (continued)	Price
White correction fluid	\$0.50/bottle
White correction tape	\$1.25 each
Ziploc Sandwich Bags, 90 ct	\$1.50/box

